
Please fill out completely and send to info@kinshofer.com

Order TR025 Offer TR025

Client/Dealer:

Street:

ZIP/City:

Country:

Customer no.:

Date:

Contact:

Email:

Tel.:

VAT no.:

In case of order: Delivery address same as above

Client/Dealer:

Street:

ZIP:

Contact:

City:

Country:

Manufacturer:

Year of construction:

Model:

Operating weight:

EXCAVATOR/CARRIER MACHINE INFORMATION
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Version 2025-V1

CLIENT/DEALER DATA

EXCAVATOR/CARRIER MACHINE HYDRAULIC INFORMATION

INSTALLATION

KINSHOFER / authorized service partner: By customer:

Company:

Installer:

Tel.:

Company:

Installer:

Tel.:

Tilt / Extra 1 & quick coupler

Rotate

= 4 Lines

Tilt / Extra 1

Rotate + quick coupler

= 6 Lines

Tilt and rotate

quick coupler + Extra 1

= 8 Lines

DF04 DF06 DF08

TILTROTATOR CONFIGURATION

Lower quick coupler:

mechanic

hydraulic

Direct mount
(specify dimensions)

S-Lock (Volvo) L-Lock (Lehnhoff)

Upper bracket:

A (mm):

B (mm):

C (mm):

D (mm):

E (mm):

fully hydraulic
Open-S

Options:
with lifting hook

without lifting hook

D-Lock (Pin to Pin) Verachtert

Flange Other model:

Tilt or rotate

Mechanical quick coupler

= 2 Lines

Tilt and rotate

Mechanical quick coupler

= 4 Lines

DF02 Basic DF04 Basic

Hydraulic circuit of excavator w/highest debit:


	a: Off
	b: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	c: Off
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	d: Off
	e: Off
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
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	26: 
	26a: 
	h: Off
	i: Off
	j: Off
	k: Off
	l: Off
	m: Off
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	n: Off
	o: Off
	p: Off
	q: Off
	r: Off
	s: Off
	t: Off
	u: Off
	v: Off
	w: Off
	x: Off
	y: Off
	32: 


